
Monsignor Kelly Catholic High School  

Bulldog Volleyball Schedule 2016 

Date      Opponent     Site   Time 

Friday, August 5    Hamshire Fannett Scrimmage  Hamshire Fannet  TBA 

Saturday, August 6   PN-G Scrimmage     PN-G   9:00 am  

Tuesday, August 9    Central      Kelly    4:30 pm  

Thurs-Sat, August 11-13   Woodville Tournament (V)   Woodville  TBA 

Friday, August 12    Bridge City    Kelly   4:30 pm 

Tuesday, August 16   Vidor      Vidor   4:30 pm 

Thurs-Sat, August 18-20   Rallyfest ( V )    Hamshire Fannet  TBA 

Friday, August 19    Legacy     Kelly   4:30 pm 

Tuesday, August 23   Incarnate Word Academy*  IWA   4:30 pm 

Thurs-Sat, August 25-27   PNG Spikefest (F, JV )   PNG   TBA 

Friday, Aug 26    Lumberton (V)    Lumberton  5:00 pm 

Tuesday, August 30   Village School* (JV,V)   Kelly   4:30 pm 

Thursday, September 1   St. John XXIII*    St. John   4:00 pm 

Tuesday, September 6   GSF  (F)(JV)    Kelly   4:30 pm 

Thursday, September 8   Duchesne Academy*   Kelly   4:30 pm  

Thurs– Sat, September 8-10  YMBL  (V)    Beaumont  TBA 

Tuesday, September 13   Awty International*   Awty    4:30 pm 

Thursday, September 15   St. Pius X*    Kelly    4:30 pm 

Tuesday,  September 20   St. Agnes Academy*   St. Agnes  4:30 pm 

Thursday, September 22   Incarnate Word Academy*  Kelly   4:30 pm 

Tuesday, September 27   Concordia Lutheran*   Kelly   4:30 pm 

Thursday, September 29   Village School* (JV,V)   Village   4:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 4   St. John XXIII*    Kelly   4:30 pm  

Thursday, October 7   Concordia Lutheran*   Concordia   4:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 11   Duchesne Academy*   Duchesne  4:30 pm 

Thursday, October 13   Awty International*   Kelly   4:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 18   St. Pius X*    St. Pius    4:30 pm 

Thursday, October 20   St. Agnes Academy**   Kelly   4:30 pm 

Tie Breaker: October 25 

District Certification: October 26 

Area Playoffs: October 29 

Regional Playoffs: November 5 

State Playoffs: November 11-12 

All State Selections: November 15 

Head Coach: Savanah Desmarais  

Assistant Coach: Kelsey Beard 

Assistant Coach: Kierra Dillard 

Athletic Director: Al Rabb  

Women’s Athletic Coordinator: Savanah Desmarais 

Athletic Trainer: James B. Ashby 

Principal: Roger Bemis 

          *District Games                         **Senior Night     


